

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19767/2023

Maheshwari Tea Company Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shankar Kumar Mittal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Gupta for Mr.G.D. Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Chandra Shekhar Sinha

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

06/08/2025

List the matter on 20.08.2025 along-with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition No.6208/2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma /60